FNRS proeven zaterdag 16 December 2023

Tijd

13.45
13.52
14.00
14.08
14.16
14.24

14.32
14.40
14.48
14.56
15.04
15.12
15.20
15.28
15.36
15.44
15.52
16.00
16.08
16.16

16.24

16.32
16.40

Naam

Jolijn Schelhaas
Lieke Dannenberg
Juliette Lohuis
Marilene Jager
Meike Beltman
Anouk Hulsink
Lieve

Reinders

Rosalie van Doorn
Amber Grondman
Liza Epema

Isilde Pot

Elke Hulsink

Lise Feenstra
Myrthe Corbet
Joyce Corbet
Joelle van Doorn
Anne-Lynn Harbers
Lotte Beltman
Anne Dannenberg
Bibi Trip

Esmee Visser

Marit Dannenberg
Sanne Pas

Bekent maken van de punten
1t/m 6rond 14.45 uur

7 t/m 12 rond 15.30 uur

13 t/m 18 rond 16.15 uur

19 t/m 23 rond 17.00 uur

Pony

Bacardi
Nicky
Bram
Casanova
Zisca
Nicky

Bacardi
Casanova
Barrichello
Buckey
Nicky
Hyacint
Juul
Buckey
Nicky
llonka
Hyacint
Buckey
Kiekeboe
llonka

Hyacint

Buckey
llonka

proef

F7a
F6a
F4b
F6a
F7a
Fda

F3a
F3b
F5a
F4B
F3b
Fda
F3a
F3a
F3a
F3b
Fla
Fda
Fla
F3b

F2a

Fla
F2a



